
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
72 

525 
524 
444 
671 
664 

76 
121 
693 

44 
688 
364 

17 
149 
410 
411 

8 
143 
512 
109 

55 
543 
414 
148 
234 
145 
243 
311 
518 
527 
232 

63 
40 

439 
209 
151 
171 

1 
205 

80 
78 

331 
275 
388 
673 
660 
666 

48 

Name 
Ruben Verkerk 
Emiel van Wees 
Luke Kooij 
Menno van Eig 
Mitchel Zijp 
Stefan Potgieter 
Kevin Floris 
Wim Kwakkel 
Matthijs Maas 
Esmée Brommer 
Jos Niesten 
Randi Dekker 
Martijn Jager 
Wim Qualm 
Rianne Koot 
Lenthe Jansen 
Rene de Klein 
Femke van Beek 
Bo Hoogvorst 
Johan Haaring 
Laura den Otter 
Renzo Wessels 
Juliëtte van den Berg 
Marcel Rijkhoff 
Niels Smit 
Chris Kools 
Hidde Schouten 
Emma van der Goes 
Anouk Rodenburg 
Jasper Kroeger 
Serge van der Goes 
Mark Peters 
Merit de Bruin 
Tirza Blokland 
Raymond van Hemert 
Martin Stolze 
Ybo Schutte 
Michiel Kersten 
Jeroen Splinter 
Bauke Meijer 
Bert Bouw 
Amber Mollee 
Noa van Leeuwen 
Annewil Stelloo 
Michiel de Ruijter 
Thijs Jansen 
Jan Meester 
Lieke van Ooij 

Class 
HSA 

HJA 

HSA 

HSA 

HSA 

HSA 

HSA 

M50 

HSA 

DSA 

M40 

DSA 

M50 

M50 

DSA 

DJA 

M60 

DJB 

DJB 

M40 

DMA 

HJA 

DJA 

M60 

M50 

M60 

M50 

DJA 

DJB 

HSA 

M40 

M60 

DJA 

DJA 

M40 

M60 

M60 

M60 

HSA 

M60 

M60 

DSA 

DJB 

DMA 

M40 

HSA 

HJA 

DJA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 
7 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.338 
12.149 

1:49.969 
1:57.954 
2:15.418 
2:26.666 
2:27.035 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
8 Ronden 
8 Ronden 
9 Ronden 
9 Ronden 

Total Tm 
37:41.555 
37:41.893 
37:53.704 
39:31.524 
39:39.509 
39:56.973 
40:08.221 
40:08.590 
40:08.777 
40:08.805 
40:13.830 
37:42.529 
37:44.397 
37:44.752 
37:44.994 
37:45.000 
37:45.164 
37:46.394 
37:48.288 
37:50.426 
37:51.449 
38:22.988 
38:26.117 
38:44.235 
38:45.983 
39:27.790 
37:52.348 
37:52.928 
37:54.192 
37:57.076 
37:57.864 
38:03.198 
38:10.143 
38:27.244 
39:28.260 
39:54.020 
40:10.183 
40:10.429 
38:28.669 
39:48.743 
39:49.359 
39:50.560 
40:09.843 
40:21.337 
23:56.001 
24:18.126 
18:04.021 
18:57.068 

Best Tm 
2:17.973 
2:19.372 
2:18.916 
2:20.219 
2:23.232 
2:25.837 
2:26.688 
2:25.454 

2:38.961 
2:40.598 
2:37.456 
2:39.027 
2:39.299 
2:39.443 

2:40.339 
2:40.395 
2:40.516 
2:42.179 
2:39.544 
2:41.088 
2:40.224 
2:49.382 
2:45.913 
2:49.430 
2:46.087 
2:45.906 
2:47.778 
2:49.711 
2:50.714 
2:55.339 
2:53.139 
2:52.385 
2:51.421 
3:09.262 
3:12.043 
3:12.277 
2:54.119 
3:11.874 
3:09.888 
3:26.563 
3:14.805 
3:26.560 
2:46.995 
3:01.816 
2:40.112 
2:51.602 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Margin of Victory 

0.338 

Avg. Speed 

35,816 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.973 

Best Speed 

39,138 

Best Lap by 

72 - Ruben Verkerk 

 

Geprint: 18-8-2024 19:30:26 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Skeelercup 

Heerhugowaard 

Skeelercup rijders 

Oomscup 

Wedstrijd gestart om 13:25:15 

Heerhugowaard 1,500 km 

18-8-2024 13:15 
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Pos 
49 

No. 
184 

Name 
Yvonne Kuin 

Class 
DMA 

Laps 
6 

Diff 
9 Ronden 

Total Tm 
40:46.460 

Best Tm 
5:07.423 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Margin of Victory 

0.338 

Avg. Speed 

35,816 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.973 

Best Speed 

39,138 

Best Lap by 

72 - Ruben Verkerk 

 

Geprint: 18-8-2024 19:30:26 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Skeelercup 

Heerhugowaard 

Skeelercup rijders 

Oomscup 

Wedstrijd gestart om 13:25:15 

Heerhugowaard 1,500 km 

18-8-2024 13:15 
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